
SIXTH FORM – IMPORTANT DATES – 2023 

 

Monday, 4th September 2023  P D Day 

Tuesday, 5th September    P D Day 

Wednesday, 6th September  Year 12 start 

Thursday, 7th September   Year 13 start 

Thursday, 28th September  Parent Information Evening (Year 12) 

Monday, 16th October   Oxbridge Deadline - 6pm (Year 13) 

Tuesday, 17th October   Sixth Form Open Evening - 6.30pm (Year 11) 

Friday, 20th October   P D Day 

 

Monday, 13th-Friday, 17th November RAG Week (Years 12/13) 

Thursday, 16th November   Parents’ Evening (Years 12/13) 

Friday, 1st December   Post-16 Taster Day (Year 11) 

Wednesday, 13th December Sixth Form Application Deadline - internal  

(Year 11) 

Monday, 18th December   Year 14 Certificate Evening – 6pm (Year 14) 

  



SIXTH FORM – IMPORTANT DATES – 2024 

 

Wednesday, 3rd January 2024  P D Day 

Thursday, 11th January   Externals Open Morning – 10am (Year 11) 

Thursday, 11th January   BT Hothouse Day (Year 12 – ½ year group) 

Friday, 12th January   BT Hothouse Day (Year 12 – ½ year group) 

Friday, 19th January   Sixth Form Application Deadline – External 

      (Year 11) 

Tuesday, 23rd January   Sixth Form Interviews - Internal 1 (Year 11) 

Wednesday, 31st January   UCAS Deadline - 6pm (Year 13) 

Thursday, 1st February   Sixth Form Interviews - Internal 2 (Year 11) 

Tuesday, 6th February   Sixth Form Interviews - Internal 3 (Year 11) 

 

Monday, 26th February-    MOCK Exams (Year 13) 

Friday, 1st March    Year 13 off timetable for the week   

Wednesday, 6th March   EPQ Presentations (Year 13) 

Thursday, 7th March   EPQ Presentations (Year 13) 

 

April (date to be decided)  Sixth Form interviews – external (Year 11) 

Friday, 17th May (prov)   Study Leave Begins (Year 13) 

Friday, 24th May    Celebration Lunch (Year 13) 

      Sixth Form Prom (Year 13) 

 

Monday, 3rd-Friday, 14th June  MOCK Exams (Year 12) 

      Year 12 off timetable for 2 weeks 

Thursday, 20th June   Sixth Form Induction Day (Year 11) 

Thursday, 4th July    The BEST Event (Year 12) 

Thursday, 11th July    Student Finance/UCAS Evening (Year 12) 


